N/A
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A 6WSON
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP3981ILDX-2.5 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LP3981ILDX-2.5,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: 2.7 V ~ 6 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.132V @ 300mA
Supplier Device Package: 6-WSON (3x4)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-WDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 300mA
Current - Limit (Min): 300mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3981ILDX-2.5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3981ILD-3.03
in stock
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILD-3.3 NOPB
NATIONAL
RFQ
LP3981ILDX-2.8
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILDX-2.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILDX-2.7
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILDX-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILD-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILD-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILDX-2.7/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3981ILD-3.03/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.03V 0.3A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AI-33-25S-
74.250000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-22-28S-
66.000000X
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
FXTC-HE73PR-4 MHZ
OSC TCXO 4.000MHZ HCMOS SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
PLMR7256-208NC
MAX7256/7256S 208-PIN QFP ADAP
Altera
RFQ
BUK9523-75A,127
MOSFET N-CH 75V 53A TO220AB
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
FDD1-17238DBLW4B
FAN AXIAL 172X38.5MM 24VDC WIRE
Qualtek
RFQ
UF1717V-152Y0R6-01
CMC 1.5MH 600MA 2LN TH
TDK Corporation
RFQ
DDS-75-3-6
KNOB CLR MATTE1.00"DIA.125"SHAFT
Kilo International
RFQ
NS10145T5R6NNA
FIXED IND 5.6UH 4.45A 21 MOHM
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
0925-103J
FIXED IND 10UH 106MA 4 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ